Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-9/28/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted

PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
55
18.3

49
23
24
2

18/48 (37.5%)

1/12 (8.3%)

10

477

118

4.0
159.0
10

587

42 - 92
6.4

14.0
195.7

3

6

1064
161

5.0

1.0

14 - 355
25.4

1
10-31
3.1

0

4-4

12 - 103
19 - 616
324
0-0
0-1
4-6
00:57:20

Other Teams
81
27.0

70
35
30
5

24/58 (41.4%)

6/16 (37.5%)

9

723

172

4.2
241.0

8

794

42 - 91
8.7

18.9
264.7

8

7

1517
205

5.0

1.0

17 - 157
9.2

0
17--9
-0.5

0

3-2
13-102
10 - 279
27.9
0-0
2-4
8-12
01:15:25
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