Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-9/28/2013

Team Stats		• · · -
- .	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	55	81
Points Per Game	18.3	27.0
Downs		
First Downs	49	70
First Downs - Rushing	23	35
First Downs - Passing	24	30
First Downs - Penalties	2	5
Third Down	18/48 (37.5%)	24/58 (41.4%)
Conversions/Attempts	10/40 (37.378)	24/30 (41.470)
Fourth Down		
Conversions/Attempts	1/12 (8.3%)	6/16 (37.5%)
Turnovers	10	9
Rushing	477	723
Attempts	118	172
Average Per Rush	4.0	4.2
Average Per Game	159.0	241.0
Rushing TDs	10	8
Passing	587	5 794
Completions- Attempts	42 - 92	42 - 91
Avg Per Attempt	6.4	8.7
Avg Per Completion	14.0	18.9
Avg Per Game	195.7	264.7
Passing TDs	3	8
Interceptions	6	7
Total Offense	1064	, 1517
Total Plays	161	205
Average per Play	5.0	5.0
Average Per Game	1.0	1.0
Kickoff Returns	14 - 355	17 - 157
Average Per Attempt	25.4	9.2
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0
Punt Returns - Yards	10 - 31	0 179
Average Per Attempt	3.1	-0.5
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	<u> </u>	3 - 2
Penalties - Yards	12 - 103	13 - 102
Punts - Yards	19 - 616	10 - 279
Average Yards Per Punt	32.4	27.9
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	0 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	0 - 1	2 - 4
PAT Made Attempted	4 - 6	8 - 12
Time of Possession	00:57:20	01:15:25
	00.01.20	01.10.20